
LOCKLEYS NORTH PS – TERM 1 PLANNER 2023          
Week MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 
1 
 

30/1 
School term starts 
Pupil Free Day 
 

31/1 1/2 
 

2/2 
 

3/2 

2 
 

6/2 
 

7/2 
 

8/2 
 

9/2 
 

10/2 
Whole School 
Assembly 

3 
 

13/2 
Building 
Connections 2023 
- Aiming High at 
LNPS 
 
 

14/2 
 

15/2 
 

16/2 
 

17/2 
Early Years 
Assembly 
 
 

4 
 

20/2 
6:30pm AGM and 
Governing Council 
7pm 
 
 

21/2 22/2 
 

23/2 
 

24/2 
 

5 
 

27/2 
Sentral Parent 
Portal open for 
booking 
 
 

28/2 
 

1/3 
School Photo Day 
 
School Tour 9:45am 
 
 

2/3 
 

3/3 
Sentral Parent Portal 
closed for booking 
 

6 
Goal Setting 
Conferences  

 
 

6/3 
 

7/3 
 

8/3 
 

9/3 
Photo Day Mop Up 
 

Girls Cricket Clinic 
 years 2-6 
 
 

10/3 
Whole School 
Assembly (February 
AotM) 

7 
Goal Setting 
Conferences 

 
 

13/3 
PUBLIC HOLIDAY 
–Adelaide Cup 
 

14/3 
Basketball Clinics 
 
 

15/3 
NAPLAN starts 
Basketball Clinics 
 
 

16/3 
Girls Cricket Clinic 
 years 2-6 
 

17/3 
Basketball Clinics 
Early Years 
Assembly 
 

8 
 

20/3 
Governing Council 

21/3 
HARMONY DAY 
 

Basketball Clinics 
 

Kaurna Language 
Workshops with 
Kira Yaltu Bain R-6 
 
 

22/3 
Basketball Clinics 
 

Kaurna Language 
Workshops with Kira 
Yaltu Bain R-6 
 
 
 

23/3 
Girls Cricket Clinic 
 years 2-6 
 

24/3 
Basketball Clinics 
Primary Assembly 
 

9 27/3 
NAPLAN finishes 
 
 

28/3 
Basketball Clinics 
 

29/3 
School Tour 9:45am 
 

Basketball Clinics 
 
 

30/3 
 

31/3 
Basketball Clinics 
 

Crows Cup 5/6 Girls 
Footy @ West Beach 
Playing Fields 
 
 
 
 

10 3/4 
 
SAPOL visit 
FISHER 
 

4/4 
Basketball Clinics 

 
Easter Program  
1:00 - 1:30pm 
 
 

5/4 
 

6/4 
Whole School 
Assembly (March 
AotM) 
 
 

7/4 
Good Friday 
 
 
  
 
 

11 10/4 
 
Easter Monday 

11/4 
Year 5/6 camp 

12/4 
Year 5/6 camp 

13/4 
Year 5/6 camp 

14/4 
Year 5/6 camp 
 
End of term- Early 
Dismissal 2:10pm 

 


